TIME

9.00-9.10

9.15-9.30

9.35-10.15

10.20-10.30

10.30-10.40

10.45-11.05

11.10-12.10

12.15-12.30

12.30-12.45

SCHOOL VISIT PROGRAM

ACTIVITY

Arrival & Welcome
(signatures & visitor badges)

Presentation of the Center
(research/technologies/history/museum)

Visit to Facilities
Proteomics & Flow Cytometry units

Presentation Animal Models - Mouse
Presentation Animal Models — Drosophila fly

Break & Discussion with students

Interactive activity & Laboratory visit
Bioinformatics presentation

Departure



